CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - TRACK

JANUARY 1, 2010

P oS . .. oo e e s March 1,2010

Time Limit of APPEAIS. ...t e e May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
868594
868710
868939
078375
078377
869603
080381
009948
009914
040251
040492
040560
040723
010539
070480
041153
301248
300370
300382
094703
042978
905639
071357
080714
991791
993527
993546
993714
993730
993737
870614
301382
993781
993795
239595
757324
757430
758076
759447
644420
093731
134310
758497
165733

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

Employee Name
RW BARBER
CJ RICHARDSON
GN MOORE SR
J GRIFFIN

LR HAYE

WT BAALS

EJ MASON

CB CRAMER
CAFENTON
AG MACBAIN
KA WUNDERLICH
JE FEUERER

R MAHER

WM LATELLA
OO0 GARCIA
RH JOHNSON
PR MACNEILL
JE CASTALDI
DJ CERVENY
TE BRATCHER
HL MOORE
WA MILLER
WF RANKIN

MJ MCCARTHY
CD GREEN

JP MCGOUGH JR
JIPEZZELLA
LB VENABLE
JL REID

GT LEE

CW GARRIS
CE MILLER

GA GOLDEN
NJ PARRIS

JM HUBLER
AG MINES

EW VOLBRIG
TB TANNER

C KRZYWICKI
JJRIZZO

AP DUFFY

KM RIVEL

LM AFONSO
RM MACNEILL

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - TRACK

JANUARY 1, 2010

Assistant

Trackman Rank Foreman

6/10/1971
11/27/1972
8/8/1973
11/9/1973
11/9/1973
10/14/1974
7/29/1975
8/25/1975
8/25/1975
9/4/1975
9/10/1975
9/22/1975
10/10/1975
10/22/1975
1/26/1976
5/11/1976
6/21/1976
7/6/1976
7/6/1976
7/16/1976
7/28/1976
8/16/1976
10/4/1976
5/17/1978
7/24/1978
6/8/1979
7/16/1979
7116/1979
7/26/1979
8/8/1979
8/30/1979
8/31/1983
4/16/1984
5/9/1984
7/25/1984
6/13/1988
8/19/1988
5/2/1989
8/12/1994
5/15/2000
11/11/2002
11/16/2004
7/14/2005
12/19/2005

OSSN hWNa

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

10/19/1973
11/9/2006
10/30/1976

7/30/1975

10/16/1975
1/3/1989
3/3/1983

7/15/1981

172111977

8/23/1979
4/17/1989

5/1/1981

8/8/1989
10/24/1990
4/26/2000

9/25/1997

2/21/1990
2/7/2008

7/3/1991

7/7/1989
4/17/1991
4/17/1991
8/12/1994
6/27/2001

9/1/2005
2/15/2007
7/14/2005
3/20/2008

Rank Foreman

1
25
4

2

3

11

7

13
15
21

20

14
28

18
12
16
17
19
22
23
26
24
29

10/19/1973
11/9/2006
11/30/1976

12/10/1975

10/16/1975
1/3/1989
3/3/1983

7/15/1981

17211977

8/23/1979
4/17/1989

5/1/1981

8/8/1989
10/24/1990
4/26/2000

9/25/1997

2/21/1990
2/7/2008

7/3/1991
7/7/1989
4/17/1991
4/17/1991
8/12/1994
6/27/2001
9/1/2005
2/156/2007
7/14/2006
3/20/2008

Rank
1
25
4

3

7

13
15
21

20

14

18
12
16
17
19
22
23
26
24
28

Symbol




Employee

Number
166090
174322
174336
177388
177381

182225
183352
641172
319221

319144
319130
319137
320159
322392
335125
340158
093871

185424
345338
346199
346031

332003

Employee Name
BS HARCUM
BN CHERVIN
Rl JOHNSON

J MAURO

"JP URSO
RL CONNELLY

SE MANLEY
MP DELIA

LD CARDILLO
JJIACOVELLI
WG LAWLOR
EM RADDEN
MA COLLINS
MP FARRELL

S,BRENNAN

G.APPENZELLER

D PETTY SR

S. CIANCHETTI
L. HENSHAW
D. MCINTIRE
S. PEZZELLA

|. WILLIAMS

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - TRACK

JANUARY 1, 2010

Trackman Rank Foreman

1/3/2006
6/19/2006
6/19/2006
7/25/2006
7/25/2006
10/9/2006

10/23/2006
10/25/2006
11/5/2007
11/5/2007
11/5/2007
11/5/12007
11/26/2007

1/7/2008

9/3/2008
12/4{2008

3/5/2009
7/30/2009
10/1/2009

10/22/2009
10/22/2009
11/12/2009

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Assistant

Rank Foreman Rank
1/17/2008 27
5/1/2008 29

Symbol
1/17/2008 27
5/1/2008 30

5/1/2008 31 5/1/2008 30

5/14/2009 33  5/14/2009 32

3/5/2009 32  3/5/2009 31




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - MACHINE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

POSIEA. ... e e March 1, 2010

Time Limit Of APPEaAIS........oooi it e e e May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee

Number
868594
078377
868939
009948
010239
080381

868710
080714
094703
071357
040492
301248
300370
300382
993546
042978
870614
993737
869603
040723
301382
993730
993527
239595
993714
757324
991791

758076
993795
758497
757430
759447
879061

905639
093871

165733
134310
174322
166090
319137
183352
319221
319144

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

Employee Name
RW BARBER
LR HAYE

GN MOORE SR
CB CRAMER
WM LATELLA
EJ MASON

CJ RICHARDSON
MJ MCCARTHY
TE BRATCHER
WF RANKIN
KA WUNDERLICH
PR MACNEILL
JE CASTALDI
DJ CERVENY
JI PEZZELLA
HL MOORE
CW GARRIS
GT LEE

WT BAALS

R MAHER

CE MILLER

JL REID

JP MCGOUGH JR
JM HUBLER

LB VENABLE
AG MINES

CD GREEN

TB TANNER

NJ PARRIS

LM AFONSO
EW VOLBRIG
C KRZYWICKI
D MOSLEY
WA MILLER

D HPETTY, SR
R MACNEIL
KM RIVEL

B CHERVIN

BS HARCUM
EM RADDEN

S MANLEY

L. CARDILLO

J. IACOVELLI

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - MACHINE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Class 3
3/29/1973
3/3/1975
9/5/1975
6/7/11976
6/7/1976
6/24/1976
9/21/1976
6/5/1978
6/5/1978
4/16/1979
4/16/1979
7/9/1979
7/9/1979
7/23/1979
9/4/11979
11/26/1979
5/6/1980
5/7/1980
6/25/1980
5/11/1981
8/31/1983
10/12/1983
4/16/1984
10/1/1986
7/17/1987
10/26/1988
9/27/1989
8/29/1990
11/7/1990
8/21/1991
11/6/1991
8/18/1993
4/6/1994
3/13/2002
6/3/2004
11/16/2006
12/14/2006
1/18/2007
8/30/2007
5/8/2008
2/26/2009
3/19/2009
5/28/2009

Rank

Tvo~NoahwN

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Class 2
3/29/1973
4/16/1979

9/5/1975

6/7/1976
711311977
6/24/1976
9/12/1990
4/16/1979
4/16/1979
4/23/1978
5/10/1983

8/6/1979

5/7/1980
8/13/1979
4/23/1984

5/6/1980
7/22/1983

511/1981
8/31/1983
7/6/1982
4/16/1984
9/20/1988

1/4/1999
9/27/1989
8/21/1991
11/7/1990
8/21/1991
11/6/1991
8/18/1993

4/6/1994
3/13/2002

6/3/2004

11/16/2006
12/14/2006
1/18/2007
8/30/2007

5/8/2008
2/26/2009
3/19/2009
5/28/2009

Rank

oxoNrowNn~N-=

16
10
13
11
20

12
17

14
18
15
19
21

30
22
25
24
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Class |
3/29/1973

9/5/1975
6/7/1976
71131977
6/24/1976

6/26/1991

11/6/1991

8/13/1979
4/23/1984

12/23/1987

6/8/1981
5/16/1984
9/1/1983

7/10/1991

3/22/1999
9/27/1989
8/21/1991
8/14/2008
1/12/1994

7/12/2007
12/14/2006

7/23/2009

Rank
1

A OoOwhN

16

D

14

18
12
15
21
17

20
19

Symbol
D

D
D




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - STRUCTURAL WELDERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

POSIEA. . oo oo, March 1, 2010

Time Limit of APPealS.........vveiie it e May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
869851
869836
079173
993781
869983
758961
758497
641452

Employee Name
JF KAMINSKI
PJ DESANTIS
RJ DIMATTEO
GA GOLDEN
LO HARRIS

MJ MOORE

LM AFONSO

JL WELSH

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - STRUCTURAL WELDERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Helper
(Struc
Welder)
12/16/1983
6/25/1986
2/20/1991
2/20/1991
4/8/1991
5/31/1994
4/12/1995
9/27/2000

Rank

O~ WN -

Struct
Welder

12/16/1983

5/29/1991

5/31/1994
6/10/1999
9/27/2000

Foreman
(Struc

Rank Welder) Rank

1 10/15/1991 1

2 51111994 2

a bW

Symbol
N*

D




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - PLUMBERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

P OS . .. ot e e March 1, 2010

Time Limit of APPRaIS. ... v May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - PLUMBERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Helper Foreman Foreman
Number Employee Name (Plumber) Rank Plumber Rank (Plumber) Rank (Plumber) Rank  Symbol
079677 TE BILSON 4/7/1975 1 9/1/1976 2 2/7T1M977 1 21711977 1 N*
094670 AW CYLC 6/2111977 7/28/1976 1 3/12/1990 2 31121990 2
870234 - AJVITOLA 11/5/1981 10/15/1983 3 N*
869836 PJ DESANTIS 7/31/1984 11/29/1985 4

2
3
4
045239 WA STANOWSKI  8/20/1984 5
079173 RJDIMATTEO 8/1/1990 6
993730 JLREID 8/15/1990 7
869983 LO HARRIS 12/27/1995 8
758497 LM AFONSO 10/9/1997 9




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - BRIDGE AND BUILDING

JANUARY 1, 2010

POS . .. e March 1,2010

Time Limit of APPealS. .. ..o ot e May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
079285
079173
869836
041245
045239
869983
869851
993781
993795
301382
870614
993546
301248
078375
993730
757430
758497
758076
758961
644420
165213
185438
183352
322392
319144
322427
177381
319130
340158

Employee Name

DJ LAUER

RJ DIMATTEO
PJ DESANTIS

BJ MAYLIE

WA STANOWSKI

LO HARRIS

JF KAMINSKI
GA GOLDEN

NJ PARRIS
CE MILLER
CW GARRIS

JI PEZZELLA
PR MACNEILL

J GRIFFIN
JL REID

EW VOLBRIG
LM AFONSO

TB TANNER
MJ MOORE
JJRIZZO

CW HANBY
RA WALLEN
SE MANLEY
M FARRELL

J IACOVELLI
W SCHAFFERT

JP URSO

WG LAWLOR
G APPENZELLER

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER

BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - BRIDGE AND BUILDING

Helper
(B&B)
5/31/1974
5/31/1974
8/15/1975
7/8/1976
8/11/1976
10/10/1977
8/16/1978
9/24/1979
10/8/1979
5/26/1982
6/11/1986
6/11/1986
8/7/1986
8/3/1988
4/28/1989
6/27/1990
8/13/1990
10/24/1990
9/24/1992
8/29/2005
12/1/2005
11/27/2006
7/26/2007
1/31/2008
4/3/2008
7/10/2008
9/4/2008
9/4/2008
5/712009

JANUARY 1, 2010

Rank

NN NMNNMNMNMNMNNMNN-AS A a0y
OV BEWON 0OV NRWN OO NDO A WN =

29

Mechanic
(B&B)
11/2/1976
2/711977
8/15/1975
11/2/1976
1/31/1979
10/10/1977
8/16/1978
9/24/1979
10/8/1979
5/26/1982
6/11/1986
6/11/1986
8/7/1986
8/3/1988
4/28/1989
6/27/1990
8/13/1990
10/24/1990
9/24/1992
9/29/2005
6/1/2006
6/28/2007

9/11/2008
2/11/2010

2/18/2010

Rank
3

4
1
2
7
5
6
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25

Asst
Foreman
(B&B)
8/20/1979
4/14/1987
5/21/1980
3/17/1980
9/13/1988
4/3/1989
3/7/1988
6/1/1989

3/12/1997
6/3/1996

4/20/1994

2/18/2010

Rank
1

4
3
2
6
7
5
8

11
10

Foreman
(B&B)
8/20/1979
4/14/1987
10/10/1984
3/17/1980
7/5/2000
4/11/1988
3/7/1988
6/1/1989

3/12/1997
6/3/1996

4/20/1994

2/18/2010

Rank

p
4
3
2 N*

5 N*

9

8

Symbol




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - INSPECTORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

PO U, . e March 1,2010

Time Limit of APPeals...... ..o May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - INSPECTORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Seniority
Number Employee Name Date Rank  Symbol
079677 TE BILSON 2[711977 1 N*
079285 DJLAUER 5/24/1978 2
041245 BJ MAYLIE 3/17/1980 3 N
869836 PJ DESANTIS 10/7/1982 4 N
869851 JF KAMINSKI 3/14/1990 5 N*
869983 LO HARRIS 1/31/2008 6
993781 G GOLDEN 2/11/2010 7




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - LUBRICATOR MAINTAINERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

PSS, . March 1, 2010

Time Limit of ApPeals... ... ..o May 30,2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - LUBRICATOR MAINTAINERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Seniority
Number Employee Name Date Rank Symbol
400723 R MAHER 6/24/1987 1 N
993730 JL REID 9/30/1987 2 D
993527 JP MCGOUGH JR  5/8/1996 3 D
905639 WA MILLER 5/13/2004 4
322292 M FARRELL 2/25/2010 5




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - BRIDGE

JANUARY 1, 2010

POSERA. . oot e e e e e e e e e March 1, 2009

Time Limit of Appeals... .- . ..May 30, 2009
Appeals must be recelved in the offlce of the Manager—Labor Relatlons no Iater than 5/30/2009

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - BRIDGE

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Bridge Bridge
Number  Employee Name Tender Rank Operator Rank Symbol
868334 RW DALTON 71171972 1
079666 GN BELL 4/711975 2
041153 RH JOHNSON 511211976 3
042978 HL MOORE 12/2/1980 4
040251 AG MACBAIN 4/17/1991 5
757430 EW VOLBRIG 5/22/1991 6
759447 C KRZYWICKI 3/31/1993 7
993795 NJ PARRIS 7/6/1994 8
993546  JI PEZZELLA 4/19/2000 9
757669 WE BROWN 7/26/2000 10 D
093731 AP DUFFY 3/11/2003 11
093871 DHPETTY 6/12/2003 12
869983 LO HARRIS 1/31/2008 13




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - CAMP COOK

JANUARY 1, 2010

March 1, 2010

T Y RUTTT T T PP PO S D PR PP PP P PR PR PRI RETELERRERLLE
Time Limit Of APPEaIS...... ... cunueiiiiiie ettt May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* _ Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - CAMP COOK

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Camp Car Camp
Number Employee Name  Attendant Rank Cook Rank Symbol
993546 JI PEZZELLA 4/23/1983 1 4/23/1983 1




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - VEHICLE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

2Ty (= o FOU TR U TR OO PP PR PEPRER: March 1, 2010
Time Limit Of APPEAIS.......couutiiiiiiiniii i e e May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - VEHICLE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Seniority

Number Employee Name Date Rank Symbol
070480 OO GARCIA 7/30/1976 1 D
991791 CD GREEN 1/9/1979 2

080714 MJ MCCARTHY 2/5/1979 3 D
040492 KA WUNDERLICH 10/15/1979 4

301248 PR MACNEILL 4/23/1980 5

993546 JI PEZZELLA 10/13/1980 6

993714 LB VENABLE 716/1981 7

869603 WT BAALS 7/12/1982 8

993795 NJ PARRIS 8/29/1984 9

301382 CE MILLER 11/21/1984 10

078377 LRHAYE 7/10/1985 11 D
239595 JM HUBLER 4/13/1987 12

757669 WE BROWN 9/28/1988 13 D
993737 GTLEE 10/4/1988 14

757430 EW VOLBRIG 21/1/88 15

094703 TE BRATCHER 3/17/1989 16 D
868710 CJ RICHARDSON 5/9/1989 17

040251 AG MACBAIN 7/3/1989 18

905639 WAMILLER 7/11/1989 19

993781 GA GOLDEN 10/26/1989 20

758076 TB TANNER 8/1/1990 21

758497 LM AFONSO 9/4/1991 22

759447 C KRZYWICKI 11/16/1998 23

644420 JJ RIZZO 12/20/2000 24

093871 DHPETTY SR. 12/2/2003 25

134310 KM RIVEL 7/20/2005 26

165733 R MACNEIL 2/22/20086 27

166090 BS HARCUM 716/2006 28

177388 J MAURO 3/22/2007 29

177381 JP URSO 3/22/2007 30

319137 EM RADDEN 3/27/2008 31

174322 BN CHERVIN 5/2/2008 32

346199 D.MCINTIRE 11/5/2009 33




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - REPAIRMEN

JANUARY 1, 2010

(21 =Y [T U T U OO OO PPPPRPRPPTRE PP PR PTPREY March 1, 2010

Time Limit of Appeals... ce ..May 30,2010
Appeals must be rece|ved in the offlce of the Manager Labor Relatlons no Iater than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
078375
301382
040723
993730
993527
641172

Employee Name
J GRIFFIN

CE MILLER

R MAHER

JL REID

JP MCGOUGH JR
MP DELIA

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - REPAIRMEN

JANUARY 1, 2010

Helper Foreman
(Repairman) Rank Repairman Rank (Repairman) Rank
71311974 1 71311974 1 9/14/1981
6/9/1975 2 6/9/1975 2 1/20/1981
10/11/1975 3  10/1111975 3
8/8/1984 4 8/8/1984 4
7/29/1987 5 7/29/1987 5 6/15/1998
12/13/2000 6 12/13/2000 6 12/13/2000

2
1

3
4

Symbol

ooz




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - WELDERS

"JANUARY 1, 2010

POSTOA . .. oot e e e e e e e e e e March 1, 2010

Time Limit of APPEAIS.......couuuiitiiiit i i e May 30,2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
868594
040560
040251
868939
300370
009948
078375
993527
301382
993546
870614
993730
868710
239595
757669
758076
758961
094703
758497
905639
644420
093871
134310

757234

166090
174336
183352
182225
177381
352159
335125
177388
319144

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
PHILADELPHIA - WELDERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Helper
Employee Name {Welder)
RW BARBER 10/19/1973
JE FEUERER 11/3/1976
AG MACBAIN 11/3/1976
GN MOORE SR 11/30/1976
JE CASTALDI 11/3/1981
CB CRAMER 4/25/1983
J GRIFFIN 4/11/1984
JP MCGOUGH JR  6/29/1984
CE MILLER 8/22/1984
JI PEZZELLA 4/1/1985
CW GARRIS 6/19/1985
JLREID 10/16/1985
CJ RICHARDSON  3/8/1989
JM HUBLER 9/12/1990
WE BROWN 8/14/1991
TB TANNER 6/3/1992
MJ MOORE 3/24/1993
TE BRATCHER 1/25/1995
LM AFONSO 8/28/1996
WA MILLER 4/18/2002
JJ RIZZO 6/23/2005
DH PETTY 9/22/2005
KM RIVEL 2/16/2006
AG MINES 3/9/2006
B HARCUM 5/18/2006
Ri JOHNSON 12/28/2006
S MANLEY 2/1/2007
RL CONNELLY 8/16/2007
JP URSO 12/27/2007
MA COLLINS 2/7/2008
S BRENNAN 3/26/2009
J MAURO 10/29/2009
J IACOVELLI 11/5/2009

Rank

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Welder
10/19/1973
11/3/1976
11/3/1976
11/30/1976
7/3/1981
11/9/1983

8/22/1984
4/1/1985

5/15/1991
6/26/1991

6/3/1992

1/25/1995
8/28/1996
4/18/2002
6/23/2005
9/22/2005
6/15/2006

1/17/2008
8/16/2007

10/30/2008
3/26/2009
10/29/2009

Rank

-—

2
3
4
5
6

o ~

11

12
13
14
15
16
17

19
18

20
21
22

Foreman
(Welder)

4/11/1984
8/18/1981
11/9/1983
4/11/1984

9/1/1993

7/8/1992

4/4/2002

5/7/2009
9/22/2005

Rank

AN -2 W

o O

Symbol




